HOUSING
 Operating temperature -40 to 55°C (-40 to 131°F) for
VALSEL18 and VALSEL24
 Operating temperature -40 to 50°C (-40 to 122°F) for
VALSEL36 and VALSEL60
 Universal 120-277VAC, 50-60Hz standard
 Optional 347-480V achieved with step-down transformer
 0-10VDC Dimming standard

Model:
VALORE SELECTABLE (VALSEL)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL OPTIONS
VALSEL18
VALSEL24
VALSEL36
VALSEL60
EM13 (13W integral emergency driver)
EM25  (25W integral emergency driver)
HV (347-480V, not compatible with EM)
www.beghelliusa.com 11/13/25
Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials. Technical specifications that appear on
www.beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.
High bay, 18,000/ 15,000/ 12,000 lm selectable, 4000/5000K CCT selectable, 120-277V, white
High bay, 24,000/ 18,000/ 15,000 lm selectable, 4000/5000K CCT selectable, 120-277V, white
High bay, 36,000/ 30,000/ 24,000 lm selectable, 4000/5000K CCT selectable, 120-277V, white
High bay, 60,000/ 48,000/ 36,000 lm selectable, 4000/5000K CCT selectable, 120-277V, white
DESCRIPTION
WARRANTY
ACCESSORIES
WGVAL18 (wire guard for  VALSEL18)
WGVAL60  (wire guard for VALSEL60)
Project:
 Polycarbonate prismatic lens


Field selectable 4000K and 5000K CCTs (4000K default setting)
Field selectable lumen outputs from 12,000 to 60,000 lm (see
performance table, default settings are highest lumen output)


Screw in sensor ready (sensor and remote control sold separately)
Remote control required to change sensor factory settings
 Long-life LEDs provide 135,000 hrs L70 and 41,000 hrs L90 (TM21
calcs)
 LED color maintenance < 0.003 chromaticity shift (Δu’v’) over the
initial 6,000 hours of operation
 CRI > 80%
 Premium powder-coat, die-cast aluminum, white housing
 5 year warranty, see website for details
KEY FEATURES
• 4 Field selectable compact models up to 60,000 lm
• 4000/5000K CCT selectable
• Integral Title 20 emergency battery options
• Wire guard, sensor and mounting accessories
• DLC PREMIUM, Damp Location
LCx1 (3-conductor line cord in ft, x= 6, 10 or 15)
VALOSM  (microwave step-dimming sensor, see pg 5 for more details)
OS5REM  (optional remote control for PIR and microwave sensors)
VALSM  (surface mount bracket, not compatible with HV and EM options)
VALPK        (pendant/ stem mount bracket, not compatible with HV and EM options)
WGVAL24  (wire guard for  VALSEL24)
WGVAL36  (wire guard for  VALSEL36)
VALOSP  (PIR sensor, see pg 5 for more details)
NOTE 1: 4-conductor line cords available for EM models (4LCx)
Models Measurements
Low Output Medium Output High Output